
From: George Born gborn@lchip.org
Subject: RE: First Submission LCHIP Jaffrey Meetinghouse Tower Project.

Date: November 12, 2021 at 11:31 AM
To: Robert Stephenson rob@rs41.org
Cc: Jon Frederick jfrederick@townofjaffrey.com, Franklin W. Sterling fwsterling@comcast.net, Janet Grant janetsgrant@msn.com,

Todd Croteau tcroteau@townofjaffrey.com, Michael Petrovick mpetrovick@mjparchitect.com

Rob,
	
Thanks	very	much	for	this.		I	very	much	appreciate	the	well-organized,	detailed,	and	thorough
presenta?on.		I	will	share	the	descrip?on	of	the	scope	of	work	and	the	stewardship	plan	with	the
Division	of	Historical	Resources.			I	will	also	let	you	know	if	any	ques?ons	come	up	–
	
George
	
From:	Robert	Stephenson	<rob@rs41.org>	
Sent:	Friday,	November	12,	2021	9:23	AM
To:	George	Born	<gborn@lchip.org>
Cc:	Jon	Frederick	<jfrederick@townoWaffrey.com>;	Franklin	W.	Sterling
<fwsterling@comcast.net>;	Janet	Grant	<janetsgrant@msn.com>;	Todd	Croteau
<tcroteau@townoWaffrey.com>;	Michael	Petrovick	<mpetrovick@mjparchitect.com>
Subject:	First	Submission	LCHIP	Jaffrey	Mee?nghouse	Tower	Project.
	
Hello	George,
	
A^ached	is	our	First	Submission	for	our	LCHIP	Jaffrey	Mee?nghouse	Tower	Project.
	
Please	let	me	know	if	there	is	further	documenta?on	that	you	require.
	
Regards,
	
Rob
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